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GOODMAN GROUP
ISIN: AUO00000GMG2  WKN:

Overview
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Price
33.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.50% (0.17)

AU000000GMG2
GMG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

33.93 AUD (26,447)
34.00 AUD (17,316)
33.61 AUD

34.18 AUD

33.61 AUD

33.76 AUD
33.959129 AUD
2,862,200
97,197,808.28
15,835

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53972263,154759850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000GMG2&ID_NOTATION=18395548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3608b153fc2e584f6a99ecb0ca77e83253e63448cad2000e08dc2ecc16913ea3&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ec4f32e82253a558&time=1716472824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b09781ad6538678e398571c89a3369715585869a0fc8296b92794878997cc3b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82b37f8bc1e63fee0&time=1716472824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be60b492657329358af21800c33907551b4112a06b4a8782f0538b38f3c12012&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=049199c03f16cc5f7&time=1716472824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d280cad367ba498c81b593fbb30a9920e39bfc5a09d530d1cb39585696a51d02&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4c7942d575c7058a&time=1716472824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad78cf35cc51d84d0dce692e23412c85a4733d146848d374f895755c17d7be25&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd1300936b7abb4dd&time=1716472824&tool=RSC

GOODMAN GROUP

Details

2024/05/22 08:10:14

Price
33.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.50% (0.17)

ISIN AU000000GMG2
Symbol GMG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.93 AUD (26,447)
Ask (Ask size) 34.00 AUD (17,316)
Open 33.61 AUD
High 34.18 AUD
Low 33.61 AUD
Close (prev. day) 33.76 AUD
VWAP 33.959129 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,862,200
Trading volume 97,197,808.28
Number of trades 15,835
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +47.91% +68.64% +77.74%
Perf (abs.) +10.99  +13.81 +14.84
Beta 1.37 1.29 1.23
Volatility  26.05 25.06 27.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/

Time

22:25

08:09

08:01

15:29

18:36

Price

(mio.)
20.45 EUR 0.00
20.71 EUR 0.00
20.505 EUR 0.00

20.375 EUR 0.00

22.96 USD 0.04

Trading volume

34.15 AUD (3,181,760
32.53 AUD (3,558,253
29.44 AUD (5,007,281
24.75 AUD (4,262,795
35.09 AUD (2024/05/16
23.88 AUD (2024/01/18
35.09 AUD (2024/05/16
19.28 AUD (2023/07/10
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Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18395548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22952898

GOODMAN GROUP

Issues 05/17
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 33.93 AUD 97.20 15,835
Exchange 05/22
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22952898

GOODMAN GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GOODMAN GROUP

Level 3 Q&V Building 203 Queen Street - -

Auckland
Telefon: 64 9 375 6060
Fax: 64 9 375 6061

E-mail: info@macquariegoodman.co.nz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Gregory
Goodman
Alison Brink
Angus Brooks
Anthony Rozic
Carl Bicego
Charles
Crossland
Danny Peeters
James Inwood
Jason Little
John Dakin
John Taylor
Kristoffer Harvey
Michael
QO'Sullivan

Nick Kurtis

Nick Vrondas
Paul McGarry
Philippe Van der

Beken
Scott Farquhar

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Johns
Anthony Rozic
Belinda
Robson

Chris Green
Daniel Peeters
George EI-
Zoghbi

Hilary Spann

Mark Johnson

Vanessa Liu

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@macquariegoodman.co.nz
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